

## ADDENDUM TO TENDER DOCUMENT No. PLLDELPR000012024

No. : PLLDELPR00001202 o Bidding Document :			24/ADD/05 Date: 24 <sup>th</sup>		April, 2024	
		ument :	Description			
<u>tion N</u> NIT	0.	L ast D	Description ate and Time for Submission of Bid	Clause No. 8 & 10	Page No	
INII			ate and Time for Submission of Bid	0 & 10	0	
Tab	les pro	ovided as				
8	Place and time of issue of Bid		After submission of the fee, Bid Document shall be available for download from <b>27<sup>th</sup> February 2024 to 25<sup>th</sup> April 2024</b> from the below websites.			
	Document	URL https://www.petronetlng.in/mftbd_tend	erdoc.php			
			Note *: After submission of requisite amou receipt of the same on <u>mftj24@petronetlng</u> . PLL will issue the Tender document in soft f	in along with GST Cer	tificate & PAN	
			PLL will issue unique user ID and passwo download of Bidding document.	ord to login into the ab	oove website fo	
<u>&amp;</u>						
10	Last Date/Time of Submission of Bids		On or before 26 <sup>th</sup> April 2024 @ 1500 Hrs	(IST).		
<u>Is m</u>	odified	las				
<u>Is m</u> 8		l as and time of of Bid	After submission of the fee, Bid Documen 27 <sup>th</sup> February 2024 to 5 <sup>th</sup> May 2024 from		download fron	
	Place	and time of of Bid	27 <sup>th</sup> February 2024 to 5 <sup>th</sup> May 2024 from URL <u>https://www.petronetlng.in/mftbd_tend</u>	the below websites. erdoc.php		
	Place issue	and time of of Bid	27th February 2024 to 5th May 2024 from	n the below websites. erdoc.php nt of Tender fee, Bidde in along with GST Cer	er will email the tificate & PAN	
	Place issue	and time of of Bid	<b>27<sup>th</sup> February 2024 to 5<sup>th</sup> May 2024</b> from URL <u>https://www.petronetlng.in/mftbd_tend</u> Note *: After submission of requisite amou receipt of the same on <u>mftj24@petronetlng.</u>	the below websites. <u>erdoc.php</u> nt of Tender fee, Bidde <u>in</u> along with GST Cer orm to the Bidder accor	er will email the tificate & PAN rdingly.	
	Place issue	and time of of Bid	27 <sup>th</sup> February 2024 to 5 <sup>th</sup> May 2024 from URL <u>https://www.petronetlng.in/mftbd_tend</u> Note *: After submission of requisite amou receipt of the same on <u>mftj24@petronetlng.</u> PLL will issue the Tender document in soft f PLL will issue unique user ID and password	the below websites. <u>erdoc.php</u> nt of Tender fee, Bidde <u>in</u> along with GST Cer orm to the Bidder accor	er will email the tificate & PAN rdingly.	